

Official Study Guide

Medical Compliance Training

Certified Professional Compliance Officer

R

Certification Preparation



Thank You for Your Contribution to the Hardship Fund

Book purchases raised over **\$100,000** to assist members over the last year.



Thanks to your book purchase, AAPC will be able to help even more members who face financial difficulty through the Hardship Fund.

The Hardship Fund is a financial aid program created to assist our members with:

- Maintaining their membership and certification through membership renewal dues, exam prep tools and more
- Registration for national or regional conferences
- Certain local chapter events

All awards are based on the availability of funds and the applicant's ability to demonstrate reasonable hardship. A portion of each book sale goes to helping more applicants through their time of need. We appreciate your contribution and your support for your fellow AAPC members.

To learn more about the Hardship Fund and its efforts or apply for financial assistance, **visit aapc.com.**



2233 South Presidents Dr., Suite F Salt Lake City, Utah 84120. Fax 801-236-2258 www.aapc.com | 800-626-2633

